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1:

画地測量設計㈱

街区番号

街区面積

画地面積

5 0 0 画 地 出 来 形 確 認 測 量 図 １ ４ Ｂ Ｌ

893.11㎡

83.15㎡

231.18㎡

128.91㎡

45.34㎡

608.27㎡

14BL-3

15

14BL-5

16

12 20
19

14BL-6

14BL-7

18

14BL-8

14BL-9

1011

14BL-1

15

16

13

14

１９８９．９８㎡

１９８９．９６㎡

6.
0
06

6.006

※世界測地系面積です。

14BL-2

14BL-4


